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PROPOSAL TABULATION 

 
ELECTRONIC MONITORING SERVICES 

FOR DURHAM COUNTY 
(RFP No. 19-023) 

 
 

Proposer 25 Units 
Cost Per Day 

Total 40 Units 
Cost Per Day 

Total 50 Units 
Cost Per Day 

Total 
Proposed Cost 

 
BI Incorporated 

 
$   9.43 

 
$   86,048.75 

 
$   9.18 

 
$134,028.00 

 
$   8.95 

 
$163,337.50 

 
Corrective Solutions 

 
$12.00  

 
$109,500.00 

 
$   9.00 

 
$158,775.00 

 
$   8.00 

 
$187,975.00 

 
Buddi, US, LLC 

 
$   6.75 

 
$   61,593.75 

 
$   6.20 

 
$127,020.00 

 
$   6.00 

 
$109,500.00 

 
Extreme Monitoring 

 
$11.96 

 
$109,135.00 

 
$10.66 

 
$155,636.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$182,500.00 

 
Executive Monitoring 
Group 

 
 
$10.00 

 
 
$   91,250.00 

 
 
$10.00 

 
 
$146,000.00 

 
 
$10.00 

 
 
$182,500.00 

 
Corrisoft, LLC 

 
$14.50 

 
$132,312.50 

 
$11.50 

 
$167,900.00 

 
$10.50 

 
$191,625.00 

 


