--

## PROPOSAL TABULATION

## ELECTRONIC MONITORING SERVICES FOR DURHAM COUNTY (RFP No. 19-023)

Proposer	25 Units Cost Per Day	Total	40 Units Cost Per Day	Total	50 Units Cost Per Day	Total Proposed Cost
BI Incorporated	\$ 9.43	\$ 86,048.75	\$ 9.18	\$134,028.00	\$ 8.95	\$163,337.50
Corrective Solutions	\$12.00	\$109,500.00	\$ 9.00	\$158,775.00	\$ 8.00	\$187,975.00
Buddi, US, LLC	\$ 6.75	\$ 61,593.75	\$ 6.20	\$127,020.00	\$ 6.00	\$109,500.00
Extreme Monitoring	\$11.96	\$109,135.00	\$10.66	\$155,636.00	\$10.00	\$182,500.00
Executive Monitoring						
Group	\$10.00	\$ 91,250.00	\$10.00	\$146,000.00	\$10.00	\$182,500.00
Corrisoft, LLC	\$14.50	\$132,312.50	\$11.50	\$167,900.00	\$10.50	\$191,625.00